
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x9TdIemPpX.

2 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9h3D9wvKy.

3 310165 carmela.basile@provincia.c
ampobasso.it

Carmela Basile yes lrX0x9KoGJkNvw.

4 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9C4EGOOgr.

5 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9Bq0TgFlG.

6 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9R2lQdEjS.

7 888867 cheekyross@msn.com Maria Rosaria Buono yes lrX0x9uHCJxUWu.

8 827719 scarpante.sonia@gmail.co
m

MARINELLA SCARPANTE yes lrX0x9NNW8e0GH.

9 561755 melissa.tondi@istciechimila
no.it

Melissa Tondi yes lrX0x9ahC4KEQU.

10 491942 saragiustinojurist@gmail.co
m

Sara Giustino yes lrX0x9aE0pvhza.

11 164080 sfrignani@gmail.com Simona Frignani yes lrX0x9cYzvFV2I.

12 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9VdwIqrd6.

13 isabella.astorri@gmail.com isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9esTDlr3F.

14 elibaggiano@gmail.com Alfredo Baggiano yes lrX0x9f9SIi8Wo.

15 gibrun84@gmail.com Giordano Bruno yes lrX0x9h0XVsCEk.
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17 angela.colli@unipv.it Angela Colli yes lrX0x9zlaVh9fU.

18 dalia_dm@yahoo.com Dalia Della Morgia yes lrX0x9CQPNz0AP.

19 dora.formato@pillacb.edu.it Dora formato yes lrX0x9JgXw0QOA.

20 jdbrady56@gmail.com GIAN DOMENICO GILARDENGHI yes lrX0x9A2t8JQb3.

21 mariafrancescaguida55@g
mail.com

Maria Francesca Guida yes lrX0x9HET2GPbN.

22 simona.iachini@gmail.com Simona Iachini yes lrX0x9cbpyVar0.

23 roberta.madoi@gmail.com Roberta Madoi yes lrX0x9LPtn1YM2.

24 mancasimo2006@gmail.co
m

simone manca yes lrX0x92YBZeSPJ.

25 chiaramarina.m@gmail.co
m

Chiara Marzi yes lrX0x9dohRhaNx.

26 minea.1941067@studenti.u
niroma1.it

Marioara Camelia Minea yes lrX0x9BYBKo4xc.

27 papa.1938405@studenti.u
niroma1.it

Miriam Papa yes lrX0x9QvO2GVUU.

28 d.pepe@inapp.org Dunia Pepe yes lrX0x9yfqyBM0D.

29 fulvia.piccolo1@posta.istru
zione.it

Fulvia Piccolo yes lrX0x9qLcOIMIc.

30 rivermacolli@gmail.com Camillo Riva yes lrX0x953OroIkA.

31 pinarusso.ffmg@gmail.com Giuseppina Russo yes lrX0x9wYQFtLTY.

32 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x9fdJS7ePr.

33 marina.saporito2@gmail.co
m

Marina Saporito yes lrX0x96GEfBGtM.

34 stefano.vidusrosin@icsanm Stefano Vidus Rosin yes lrX0x9Gkkhw5Cl.
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ichle.edu.it

35 p.giorgi@indire.it Pamela Giorgi yes lrX0x99amQMC7t.

36 basilico_luca@yahoo.it Luca Basilico yes lrX0x9QuQmj3Vv.
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